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Rang

1 Wehrli Silas 99 678135 E Rifenstein 94

2 Salathé René 53 153067 V PSO 89

3 Häfelfinger Bruno 63 221972 E Rifenstein 88

4 Wagner Rafael 2005 U17 Rifenstein 87

5 Bärtschi Mario 2005 U17 Rifenstein 86

6 Schweizer Beat 56 190649 V Rifenstein 86

7 Raetzo Leon 2005 U17 Rifenstein 85

8 Niederer Roger 57 160625 V PSO 84

9 Roppel Andy 67 177212 E PSO 82

10 Martino Pasquale 64 153036 E PSO 71

11 Zingg Olivia 2005 U17 Rifenstein 44

Rang

1 Schweizer Christa 59 190654 V Rifenstein 88

2 Ehrsam Ruedi 56 190571 V Rifenstein 87

3 Schweizer Roland 60 190661 V Rifenstein 87

4 Vogt Kurt 64 741331 E PSO 86

5 Zeybek Ismail 85 879470 E PSO 83

6 Zimmerli Urs 63 950859 E PSO 69

7 Eggenschwiler Urs 1952 152979 V PSO 67

8 Bachmann Fredi 51 924404 V PSO 62

Gast Kocher Manfred 67 103003 E PSO 89

Rang

1 Wehrli Silas 99 678135 E Rifenstein 150

2 Salathé René 53 153067 V PSO 148

3 Schmidlin Thomas 66 153081 E PSO 148

4 Martino Pasquale 64 153036 E PSO 147

5 Schweizer Beat 56 190649 V Rifenstein 142

6 Wagner Rafael 2005 U17 Rifenstein 141

7 Niederer Roger 57 160625 V PSO 138

8 Roppel Andy 67 177212 E PSO 138

9 Bärtschi Mario 2005 U17 Rifenstein 134

10 Raetzo Leon 2005 U17 Rifenstein 133

11 Bachmann Lisa 54 948065 V PSO 123

12 Zingg Olivia 2005 U17 Rifenstein 112

13 Regennass Heinz 1945 952886 SV PSO 105

Rang

1 Nyeki Jozsef 67 763864 E PSO 144

2 Vogt Kurt 64 741331 E PSO 142

3 Zeybek Ismail 85 879470 E PSO 141

4 Zimmerli Urs 63 950859 E PSO 140

5 Thommen Hans 1957 214019 V PSO 138

6 Nachbur Urs 63 282378 E PSO 135

7 Schweizer Johannes 1942 270616 SV PSO 134

8 Schweizer Roland 60 190661 V Rifenstein 133

9 Schumacher Dieter 1961 318907 E PSO 130

10 Spitteler Monika 66 948067 E PSO 127

11 Bachmann Fredi 51 924404 V PSO 117

12 Lüscher Michael 1970 207321 E PSO 110

13 Eggenschwiler Urs 1952 152979 V PSO 107

14 Soder Ramona 842052 E PSO 94

Gast Kocher Manfred 67 103003 E PSO 142

50m Kat. C

25m Kat. D

25m Kat. E

Bezirksschützenverband Waldenburg

50m Kat. B

Bezirkswettschiessen 2020


